Gelly Roll® Silver Shadow® Color Chart

Available Colors

Blue-Silver

Green-Silver

Orange-Silver

Pink-Silver

Purple-Silver

Bar Code

- 084511385436

- 084511385429

- 084511385412

- 084511385405

- 084511385399

Color Number

- XPGB-M#636

- XPGB-M#629

- XPGB-M#624

- XPGB-M#620

- XPGB-M#605



